18.
20.
21.
23.
24.

28.
31.
32.
34.
35.
37.
39.
41.
42.
45.
49.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

WN -~

Search Amazon: 979-8528382432

Bonus Puzzle 23

Across

. Nativity gift givers
. Sheep's cry

. Shirt stain

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Optimist's credo
Reiner or Paul
Texas city

Lost traction

US Secretary of State
Madeleine

Dutch exports
Spanning

Head upwards
Jungfrau, for one
Language of the
Balkans

Blathers

One in a pod
Seafood selection
Gangster's gun
Lincoln in-law
Type of tuna
Sneaky laugh

Son of Adam and Eve
You can count on it
Seduce

Prince of Monaco
Shark variety
Check

Rm. Coolers

Baby carriage

Little golf stroke
Acquire

Eyelid woe

Down

. Fine spray
. Civil rights org.
. Russell of The

Uninvited

12
15
18
-

19

22

20

27

23

28

32

36

40

33

37

44

38

41

50

. Prime Minister Gandhi

36.

5. Cabbage, broccoli, etc. 38.

6
7
8
9

10

11.
17.
19.
22.
24.
25.
26.
27.
29.
30.
33.

www.swingtradesystems.com/prp/books.html

. ISP pioneer

. "Waterloo" group

. Forming spiral patterns
. Samoan port

.Folk songwriter Phil
Youngsters
Bignameona TV
Security codes
British nobles

Very relevant
Zodiac cat

Vice

Peace Prize winner
Standard

Fr. Holy woman
Social appointment

40.
42.

43,

44,
46.
47.
48.
50.

Not half bad

Victors

Ben-

Seniors' org.

cheese dressing
Male deer

Scurry

Fine

End of the Iditarod
Frozen water
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Search Amazon: 979-8528382432

Bonus Solution 23

MA G | B AARS POT
||[C AINSSR OBJWA C|O
SL I DEMALBR|IGHT
TIUL|I P SHIAICRO|SS
B s el L P
AL BIAIN I ANBY AP|S
PEARS CRODIMGAT
T/IODDHEEA L/B/ACO|RE
B e vl e 7 -
AB/AIClUSHML|E/ADO|N
A/LBIERT I |JMAK|O
RIEINMEA CSHEMPRAM
PUT THEEGE THMS T YE

For more puzzles, see:

www.swingtradesystems.com/prp/books.html
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